
Hours In State Out of State

 
Semeste

1 $101.00 $391.00 $178
2 $202.00 $796.00 $249
3 $303.00 $3.00 $94
4 $404.00 $1,564.00 $35
5 $505.00 $1,955.00 $56
6 $606.00 $2,346.00 $131
7 $707.00 $2,737.00 $25
8 $808.00 $3,128.00 $65
9 $909.00 $3,519.00
10 $1010.00 $3,910.00
11 $1,111.00 $4,301.00
12 $1,212.00 $4,692.00

13 $1,313.00 $5,083.00

15+ $1,515.00 $5,865.00

Lowdnes Application Deposit
$2,538 $100 $150

Student Housing Per Semester

Meal Plan
$2,260

Annual Parking                                                  $50

14 $1,414.00 $5,474.00

Parking Deck
SGSC Technology
VSU Technology

Miscellaneous Fees

Required Fees
Access Card

Athletics
Student Activities

Health
Tranportation

Health Center Facility

SGSC-VSU ENTRY PROGRAM
Tuition Required Fees per Semester
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